Title

Celtic
Homeland

Shamrock
Waltz

Irish and
Proud

Put the
Lads to
Rest

Rock the
Bag Pipes

Merge the
Old and
New

More than
the Sum of
Its Parts

Warmer
Weather

Meanwhile
in the
Desert

Dance to
the Drums

Under the
Eastern
Stars

Sense of
the Tropics

Cafe on the
Seine

Cafe on the
Seine

Cafe on the
Seine

Cafe on the
Seine

Cafe on the
Seine

Cafe on the
Seine

Persuasive
Street
Musician

Persuasive
Street
Musician -
Alt Mix

Description

Traditional harmonic
celtic pipes and

rthythms.

Innocent Irish waltz-
time. Old time young
love.

Irish travelogue music.
Upbeat. Traditional.

Sad Irish lullaby and
lament. Awakens with
modern pride and

purpose.

Fusion of old world
Celtic lament and the
rockin' new.

Celtic Rock Anthem.
Best of both musical
worlds.

Swaggering beat
confidently nods to its
traditions

Caribbean flavor,
gentle bopping beat.

Classic Arabian
Nights rhythm

Rhythm from the
tropics

Funky beat with
middle eastern vamp

Cheeky DJ scratch of
a typical island slow
stomp

Classic French coffee
house music. Bring on
the Apache dancers.

Classic French coffee
house music. Bring on
the Apache dancers.

Classic French coffee
house music. Bring on
the Apache dancers.

Classic French coffee
house music. Bring on
the Apache dancers.

Classic French coffee
house music. Bring on
the Apache dancers.

Classic French coffee
house music. Bring on
the Apache dancers.

Slow moving and
gentle melody

Slow moving and
gentle melody

FileName

01-Celtic-
Homeland-FULL-
SM478.mp3

02-Shamrock-
Waltz-FULL-
SM478.mp3

03-Irish-and-
Proud-FULL-
SM478.mp3

04-Put-the-Lads-
to-Rest-FULL-
SM478.mp3

05-Rock-the-
Bag-Pipes-FULL-
SM478.mp3

06-Merge-the-
Old-and-New-
FULL-
SM478.mp3

07-More-than-
the-Sum-of-Its-
Parts-FULL-
SM478.mp3

08-Warmer-
Weather-FULL-
SM478.mp3

09-Meanwhile-in-
the-Desert-
FULL-
SM478.mp3

10-Dance-to-the-
Drums-FULL-
SM478.mp3

11-Under-the-
Eastern-Stars-
FULL-
SM478.mp3

12-Sense-of-the-
Tropics-FULL-
SM478.mp3

13-Cafe-on-the-
Seine-FULL-
SM478.mp3

14-Cafe-on-the-
Seine-30-
SM478.mp3

15-Cafe-on-the-
Seine-15-
SM478.mp3

16-Cafe-on-the-
Seine-15-
SM478.mp3

17-Cafe-on-the-
Seine-15-
SM478.mp3

18-Cafe-on-the-
Seine-STING-
SM478.mp3

19-Persuasive-
Street-Musician-
FULL-
SM478.mp3

20-Persuasive-
Street-Musician-
ALT-SM478.mp3

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

Keywords

Free, Sunny, Joyous, Celtic, Confident, Positive, Carefree, Happy, Liberated, Feel
Good, Fun, Pipes, Flute, Fiddle, Acoustic Guitar, World Music, Edward Grenga
(ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)

Caring, Heartfelt, Hopeful, Inclusive, Flowing, Warm, Innocent, Calm, Sincere,
Tender, Celtic, Loving, Friendly, Happy, Fiddle, Acoustic Guitar, Accordion, World
Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)

Happy, Confident, Hopeful, Liberated, Sunny, Strong, Percolating, Flowing, Joyous,
Celtic, Proud, Dulcimer, Pipes, Flute, Percussion, World Music, Edward Grenga
(ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)

Celtic, Grieving, Hesitant, Determined, Loss, Soaring, Serious, Heartbroken, Sad,
Lament, Tragedy, Confident, Heroic, Unhappy, Strong, Solemn, Tin Whistle, Fiddle,
Accordion, Percussion, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens
(ASCAP)

Racing, Determined, Liberated, Urgent, Energetic, Joyous, Soaring, Bold, Proud, Big,

Feel Good, Celtic, Bag Pipes, Electric Guitar, Bass, Percussion, World Music,
Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)

Free, Bold, Feel Good, Positive, Joyous, Sunny, Happy, Proud, Big, Fun, Confident,
Celtic, Liberated, Energetic, Carefree, Determined, Electric Guitar, Bass, Percussion,
Tin Whistle, Fiddle, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Paul Santo (ASCAP),
Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)

Positive, Joyous, Happy, Liberated, Optimistic, Fun, Easygoing, Feel Good,
Swaggering, Celtic, Free, Percussion, Bass, Flute, Keyboards, Fiddle, World Music,
Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), Charles Lawry (ASCAP)

Carefree, Bright, Casual, Feel Good, Happy, Easygoing, Lighthearted, Hopeful,
Caribbean, Sunny, Liberated, Free, Airy, Effortless, Percussion, Flute, Steel Drum,
World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)

Playful, Middle Eastern, Flowing, Carefree, Lighthearted, Effortless, Sunny,
Easygoing, Percussiion, Violin, Woodwinds, World Music, Edward Grenga
(ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)

Playful, Relaxed, Flowing, Confident, African, Meandering, Feel Good, Smooth,
Casual, Lighthearted, Easygoing, Percussion, Bass, World Music, Edward Grenga
(ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)

Sunny, Percolating, Playful, Easygoing, Flowing, Middle Eastern, Light, Careftee,
Positive, Liberated, Percussion, Strings, Bass, World Music, Edward Grenga
(ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)

Effortless, Friendly, Casual, Carefree, Easygoing, Reggae, Caribbean, Smooth,
Relaxed, Bass, Percussion, SFX, Keyboards, World Music, Edward Grenga
(ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), Charles Lawry (ASCAP), Michael
McMahon (ASCAP)

Happy, Effortless, Bright, Crisp, Playful, Teasing, Flowing, France, Positive, Airy,
Accordion, Piano, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens
(ASCAP)

Positive, Airy, Happy, Effortless, Bright, Crisp, Playful, Teasing, Flowing, France,
Accordion, Piano, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens
(ASCAP)

France, Positive, Airy, Happy, Effortless, Bright, Crisp, Playful, Teasing, Flowing,
Accordion, Piano, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens
(ASCAP)

Teasing, Flowing, France, Positive, Airy, Happy, Effortless, Bright, Crisp, Playful,
Accordion, Piano, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens
(ASCAP)

Crisp, Playful, Teasing, Flowing, France, Positive, Airy, Happy, Effortless, Bright,
Accordion, Piano, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens
(ASCAP)

Effortless, Bright, Crisp, Playful, Teasing, Flowing, France, Positive, Airy, Happy,
Accordion, Piano, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens
(ASCAP)

Calm, Laid Back, Serene, Dreamy, Innocent, Nostalgic, Quiet, Sincere, Patient,
Mellow, Accordion, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, Piano, World Music, Manuel Ochoa
(SOCAN)

Patient, Mellow, Calm, Laid Back, Serene, Dreamy, Innocent, Nostalgic, Quiet,
Sincere, Accordion, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, Piano, World Music, Manuel Ochoa
(SOCAN)

Media
Code

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Time

3:06

3:04

3:24

2:00

2:33

1:57

3:23

2:33

0:38

2:49

2:17

2:04

0:40

0:20

0:22

0:29

0:12

2:27

2:26

CD

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

Track Index

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
1o
12 0
13 0
4 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0



Persuasive
Street
Musician
Persuasive

Street
Musician

Persuasive
Street
Musician

Playful

Accordion

Playful

Accordion

Pleading
Accordion

Latin-
Hearted
Lover

Theme for
Heloise

Theme for
Heloise -
Alt Mix

Theme for
Heloise

Theme for
Heloise

Theme for
Heloise

Theme for
Heloise

Theme for
Heloise

Theme for
Heloise

Theme for
Heloise

Theme for
Heloise

Theme for
Heloise

Wrap It Up
with Italian

Slow moving and
gentle melody

Slow moving and
gentle melody

Slow moving and
gentle melody

Dancing and carefree
accordion ditty

Dancing and carefree
accordion ditty

Such a sad accordion
story

Smooth and sultry
guitar driven latin

rthythm

Strolling street
musician on the streets
of Europe

Strolling street
musician on the streets
of Europe

Strolling street
musician on the streets
of Europe

Strolling street
musician on the streets
of Europe

Strolling street
musician on the streets
of Europe

Strolling street
musician on the streets
of Europe

Strolling street
musician on the streets
of Europe

Strolling street
musician on the streets
of Europe

Strolling street
musician on the streets
of Europe

Strolling street
musician on the streets
of Europe

Strolling street
musician on the streets
of Europe

Bouncy and happy
beat

21-Persuasive-
Street-Musician-
30-SM478.mp3

22-Persuasive-
Street-Musician-
30-SM478.mp3

23-Persuasive-
Street-Musician-
15-SM478.mp3

24-Playful-
Accordion-30-
SM478.mp3

25-Playful-
Accordion-30-
SM478.mp3

26-Pleading-
Accordion-30-
SM478.mp3

27-Latin-Hearted-
Lover-FULL-
SM478.mp3

28-Theme-for-
Heloise-FULL-
SM478.mp3

29-Theme-for-
Heloise-ALT-
SM478.mp3

30-Theme-for-
Heloise-ALT-
SM478.mp3

31-Theme-for-
Heloise-30-
SM478.mp3

32-Theme-for-
Heloise-15-
SM478.mp3

33-Theme-for-
Heloise-30-
SM478.mp3

34-Theme-for-
Heloise-30-
SM478.mp3

35-Theme-for-
Heloise-15-
SM478.mp3

36-Theme-for-
Heloise-15-
SM478.mp3

37-Theme-for-
Heloise-15-
SM478.mp3

38-Theme-for-
Heloise-15-
SM478.mp3

39-Wrap-It-Up-
with-Italian-
FULL-
SM478.mp3

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

Quiet, Sincere, Patient, Mellow, Calm, Laid Back, Serene, Dreamy, Innocent,
Nostalgic, Accordion, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, Piano, World Music, Manuel Ochoa
(SOCAN)

Nostalgic, Quiet, Sincere, Patient, Mellow, Calm, Laid Back, Serene, Dreamy,
Innocent, Accordion, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, Piano, World Music, Manuel Ochoa
(SOCAN)

Dreamy, Innocent, Nostalgic, Quiet, Sincere, Patient, Mellow, Calm, Laid Back,
Serene, Accordion, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, Piano, World Music, Manuel Ochoa
(SOCAN)

Lighthearted, Fun, Easygoing, Airy, Free, Bright, Cheerful, Playful, Feel Good,
Happy, Accordion, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens
(ASCAP)

Happy, Lighthearted, Fun, Easygoing, Airy, Free, Bright, Cheerful, Playful, Feel
Good, Accordion, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens
(ASCAP)

Apologetic, Regretful, Melancholy, Ashamed, Yearning, Wistful, Lonely, Moody,
Accordion, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)

Emotional, Latin, Sexy, Persuasive, Warm, Sensuous, Romantic, Earthy, Passionate,
Intimate, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, Piano, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP),
Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)

Relaxed, Laid Back, Carefree, Comfortable, Pleasant, Easygoing, Calm, Gentle,
Light, Mandolin, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP),
Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)

Relaxed, Laid Back, Carefree, Comfortable, Pleasant, Easygoing, Calm, Gentle,
Light, Mandolin, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, Organ, World Music, Edward Grenga
(ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)

Relaxed, Laid Back, Carefree, Comfortable, Pleasant, Easygoing, Calm, Gentle,
Light, Piano, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)

Relaxed, Laid Back, Carefree, Comfortable, Pleasant, Easygoing, Calm, Gentle,
Light, Mandolin, Organ, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens
(ASCAP)

Laid Back, Carefree, Comfortable, Pleasant, Easygoing, Calm, Gentle, Light,
Relaxed, Mandolin, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP),
Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)

Laid Back, Carefree, Comfortable, Pleasant, Easygoing, Calm, Gentle, Light,
Relaxed, Mandolin, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP),
Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)

Laid Back, Carefree, Comfortable, Pleasant, Easygoing, Calm, Gentle, Light,
Relaxed, Mandolin, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP),
Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)

Carefree, Comfortable, Pleasant, Easygoing, Calm, Gentle, Light, Relaxed, Laid
Back, Mandolin, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP),
Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)

Carefree, Comfortable, Pleasant, Easygoing, Calm, Gentle, Light, Relaxed, Laid
Back, Accordion, Bass, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens
(ASCAP)

Carefree, Comfortable, Pleasant, Easygoing, Calm, Gentle, Light, Relaxed, Laid
Back, Accordion, Bass, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens
(ASCAP)

Carefree, Comfortable, Pleasant, Easygoing, Calm, Gentle, Light, Relaxed, Laid
Back, Violin, Acoustic Guitar, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas
Stevens (ASCAP)

Fun, Easygoing, Airy, Free, Bright, Cheerful, Playful, Feel Good, Happy,
Lighthearted, Accordion, Percussion, Bass, World Music, Edward Grenga
(ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

Mixed
Up
World

1:00

0:31

0:16

0:34

0:30

0:38

5:25

2:36

2:11

2:31

0:35

0:21

0:46

0:35

0:26

0:25

0:24

0:21

0:31

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

SM478

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39



