Title	Description	FileName	Keywords	Media Code	Time	CD	Track	Index
Celtic Homeland	Traditional harmonic celtic pipes and rhythms.	01-Celtic- Homeland-FULL- SM478.mp3	Free, Sunny, Joyous, Celtic, Confident, Positive, Carefree, Happy, Liberated, Feel Good, Fun, Pipes, Flute, Fiddle, Acoustic Guitar, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	3:06	SM478	1	0
Shamrock Waltz	Innocent Irish waltz- time. Old time young love.	02-Shamrock- Waltz-FULL- SM478.mp3	Caring, Heartfelt, Hopeful, Inclusive, Flowing, Warm, Innocent, Calm, Sincere, Tender, Celtic, Loving, Friendly, Happy, Fiddle, Acoustic Guitar, Accordion, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	3:04	SM478	2	0
Irish and Proud	Irish travelogue music. Upbeat. Traditional.	03-Irish-and- Proud-FULL- SM478.mp3	Happy, Confident, Hopeful, Liberated, Sunny, Strong, Percolating, Flowing, Joyous, Celtic, Proud, Dulcimer, Pipes, Flute, Percussion, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	3:24	SM478	3	0
Put the Lads to Rest	Sad Irish lullaby and lament. Awakens with modern pride and purpose.	04-Put-the-Lads- to-Rest-FULL- SM478.mp3	Celtic, Grieving, Hesitant, Determined, Loss, Soaring, Serious, Heartbroken, Sad, Lament, Tragedy, Confident, Heroic, Unhappy, Strong, Solemn, Tin Whistle, Fiddle, Accordion, Percussion, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	2:00	SM478	4	0
Rock the Bag Pipes	Fusion of old world Celtic lament and the rockin' new.	05-Rock-the- Bag-Pipes-FULL- SM478.mp3	Racing, Determined, Liberated, Urgent, Energetic, Joyous, Soaring, Bold, Proud, Big, Feel Good, Celtic, Bag Pipes, Electric Guitar, Bass, Percussion, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	2:33	SM478	5	0
Merge the Old and New	Celtic Rock Anthem. Best of both musical worlds.	06-Merge-the- Old-and-New- FULL- SM478.mp3	Free, Bold, Feel Good, Positive, Joyous, Sunny, Happy, Proud, Big, Fun, Confident, Celtic, Liberated, Energetic, Carefree, Determined, Electric Guitar, Bass, Percussion, Tin Whistle, Fiddle, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Paul Santo (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	1:57	SM478	6	0
More than the Sum of Its Parts	Swaggering beat confidently nods to its traditions	07-More-than- the-Sum-of-Its- Parts-FULL- SM478.mp3	Positive, Joyous, Happy, Liberated, Optimistic, Fun, Easygoing, Feel Good, Swaggering, Celtic, Free, Percussion, Bass, Flute, Keyboards, Fiddle, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), Charles Lawry (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	3:23	SM478	7	0
Warmer Weather	Caribbean flavor, gentle bopping beat.	08-Warmer- Weather-FULL- SM478.mp3	Carefree, Bright, Casual, Feel Good, Happy, Easygoing, Lighthearted, Hopeful, Caribbean, Sunny, Liberated, Free, Airy, Effortless, Percussion, Flute, Steel Drum, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	2:33	SM478	8	0
Meanwhile in the Desert	Classic Arabian Nights rhythm	09-Meanwhile-in- the-Desert- FULL- SM478.mp3	Playful, Middle Eastern, Flowing, Carefree, Lighthearted, Effortless, Sunny, Easygoing, Percussiion, Violin, Woodwinds, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	0:38	SM478	9	0
Dance to the Drums	Rhythm from the tropics	10-Dance-to-the- Drums-FULL- SM478.mp3	Playful, Relaxed, Flowing, Confident, African, Meandering, Feel Good, Smooth, Casual, Lighthearted, Easygoing, Percussion, Bass, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	2:49	SM478	10	0
Under the Eastern Stars	Funky beat with middle eastern vamp	11-Under-the- Eastern-Stars- FULL- SM478.mp3	Sunny, Percolating, Playful, Easygoing, Flowing, Middle Eastern, Light, Carefree, Positive, Liberated, Percussion, Strings, Bass, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	3:30	SM478	11	0
Sense of the Tropics	Cheeky DJ scratch of a typical island slow stomp	12-Sense-of-the- Tropics-FULL- SM478.mp3	Effortless, Friendly, Casual, Carefree, Easygoing, Reggae, Caribbean, Smooth, Relaxed, Bass, Percussion, SFX, Keyboards, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), Charles Lawry (ASCAP), Michael McMahon (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	2:17	SM478	12	0
Cafe on the Seine	Classic French coffee house music. Bring on the Apache dancers.	13-Cafe-on-the- Seine-FULL- SM478.mp3	Happy, Effortless, Bright, Crisp, Playful, Teasing, Flowing, France, Positive, Airy, Accordion, Piano, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	2:04	SM478	13	0
Cafe on the Seine	Classic French coffee house music. Bring on the Apache dancers.	14-Cafe-on-the- Seine-30- SM478.mp3	Positive, Airy, Happy, Effortless, Bright, Crisp, Playful, Teasing, Flowing, France, Accordion, Piano, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	0:40	SM478	14	0
Cafe on the Seine	Classic French coffee house music. Bring on the Apache dancers.	15-Cafe-on-the- Seine-15- SM478.mp3	France, Positive, Airy, Happy, Effortless, Bright, Crisp, Playful, Teasing, Flowing, Accordion, Piano, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	0:20	SM478	15	0
Cafe on the Seine	Classic French coffee house music. Bring on the Apache dancers.	16-Cafe-on-the- Seine-15- SM478.mp3	Teasing, Flowing, France, Positive, Airy, Happy, Effortless, Bright, Crisp, Playful, Accordion, Piano, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	0:22	SM478	16	0
Cafe on the Seine	Classic French coffee house music. Bring on the Apache dancers.	17-Cafe-on-the- Seine-15- SM478.mp3	Crisp, Playful, Teasing, Flowing, France, Positive, Airy, Happy, Effortless, Bright, Accordion, Piano, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	0:29	SM478	17	0
Cafe on the Seine	Classic French coffee house music. Bring on the Apache dancers.	18-Cafe-on-the- Seine-STING- SM478.mp3	Effortless, Bright, Crisp, Playful, Teasing, Flowing, France, Positive, Airy, Happy, Accordion, Piano, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	0:12	SM478	18	0
Persuasive Street Musician	Slow moving and gentle melody	19-Persuasive- Street-Musician- FULL- SM478.mp3	Calm, Laid Back, Serene, Dreamy, Innocent, Nostalgic, Quiet, Sincere, Patient, Mellow, Accordion, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, Piano, World Music, Manuel Ochoa (SOCAN)	Mixed Up World	2:27	SM478	19	0
Persuasive Street Musician - Alt Mix	Slow moving and gentle melody	20-Persuasive- Street-Musician- ALT-SM478.mp3	Patient, Mellow, Calm, Laid Back, Serene, Dreamy, Innocent, Nostalgic, Quiet, Sincere, Accordion, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, Piano, World Music, Manuel Ochoa (SOCAN)	Mixed Up World	2:26	SM478	20	0

Persuasive Street Musician	Slow moving and gentle melody	21-Persuasive- Street-Musician- 30-SM478.mp3	Quiet, Sincere, Patient, Mellow, Calm, Laid Back, Serene, Dreamy, Innocent, Nostalgic, Accordion, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, Piano, World Music, Manuel Ochoa (SOCAN)	Mixed Up World	1:00	SM478	21	0
Persuasive Street Musician	Slow moving and gentle melody	22-Persuasive- Street-Musician- 30-SM478.mp3	Nostalgic, Quiet, Sincere, Patient, Mellow, Calm, Laid Back, Serene, Dreamy, Innocent, Accordion, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, Piano, World Music, Manuel Ochoa (SOCAN)	Mixed Up World	0:31	SM478	22	0
Persuasive Street Musician	Slow moving and gentle melody	23-Persuasive- Street-Musician- 15-SM478.mp3	Dreamy, Innocent, Nostalgic, Quiet, Sincere, Patient, Mellow, Calm, Laid Back, Serene, Accordion, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, Piano, World Music, Manuel Ochoa (SOCAN)	Mixed Up World	0:16	SM478	23	0
Playful Accordion	Dancing and carefree accordion ditty	24-Playful- Accordion-30- SM478.mp3	Lighthearted, Fun, Easygoing, Airy, Free, Bright, Cheerful, Playful, Feel Good, Happy, Accordion, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	0:34	SM478	24	0
Playful Accordion	Dancing and carefree accordion ditty	25-Playful- Accordion-30- SM478.mp3	Happy, Lighthearted, Fun, Easygoing, Airy, Free, Bright, Cheerful, Playful, Feel Good, Accordion, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	0:30	SM478	25	0
Pleading Accordion	Such a sad accordion story	26-Pleading- Accordion-30- SM478.mp3	Apologetic, Regretful, Melancholy, Ashamed, Yearning, Wistful, Lonely, Moody, Accordion, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	0:38	SM478	26	0
Latin- Hearted Lover	Smooth and sultry guitar driven latin rhythm	27-Latin-Hearted- Lover-FULL- SM478.mp3	Emotional, Latin, Sexy, Persuasive, Warm, Sensuous, Romantic, Earthy, Passionate, Intimate, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, Piano, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	5:25	SM478	27	0
Theme for Heloise	Strolling street musician on the streets of Europe	28-Theme-for- Heloise-FULL- SM478.mp3	Relaxed, Laid Back, Carefree, Comfortable, Pleasant, Easygoing, Calm, Gentle, Light, Mandolin, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	2:36	SM478	28	0
Theme for Heloise - Alt Mix	Strolling street musician on the streets of Europe	29-Theme-for- Heloise-ALT- SM478.mp3	Relaxed, Laid Back, Carefree, Comfortable, Pleasant, Easygoing, Calm, Gentle, Light, Mandolin, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, Organ, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	2:11	SM478	29	0
Theme for Heloise	Strolling street musician on the streets of Europe	30-Theme-for- Heloise-ALT- SM478.mp3	Relaxed, Laid Back, Carefree, Comfortable, Pleasant, Easygoing, Calm, Gentle, Light, Piano, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	2:31	SM478	30	0
Theme for Heloise	Strolling street musician on the streets of Europe	31-Theme-for- Heloise-30- SM478.mp3	Relaxed, Laid Back, Carefree, Comfortable, Pleasant, Easygoing, Calm, Gentle, Light, Mandolin, Organ, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	0:35	SM478	31	0
Theme for Heloise	Strolling street musician on the streets of Europe	32-Theme-for- Heloise-15- SM478.mp3	Laid Back, Carefree, Comfortable, Pleasant, Easygoing, Calm, Gentle, Light, Relaxed, Mandolin, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	0:21	SM478	32	0
Theme for Heloise	Strolling street musician on the streets of Europe	33-Theme-for- Heloise-30- SM478.mp3	Laid Back, Carefree, Comfortable, Pleasant, Easygoing, Calm, Gentle, Light, Relaxed, Mandolin, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	0:46	SM478	33	0
Theme for Heloise	Strolling street musician on the streets of Europe	34-Theme-for- Heloise-30- SM478.mp3	Laid Back, Carefree, Comfortable, Pleasant, Easygoing, Calm, Gentle, Light, Relaxed, Mandolin, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	0:35	SM478	34	0
Theme for Heloise	Strolling street musician on the streets of Europe	35-Theme-for- Heloise-15- SM478.mp3	Carefree, Comfortable, Pleasant, Easygoing, Calm, Gentle, Light, Relaxed, Laid Back, Mandolin, Acoustic Guitar, Bass, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	0:26	SM478	35	0
Theme for Heloise	Strolling street musician on the streets of Europe	36-Theme-for- Heloise-15- SM478.mp3	Carefree, Comfortable, Pleasant, Easygoing, Calm, Gentle, Light, Relaxed, Laid Back, Accordion, Bass, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	0:25	SM478	36	0
Theme for Heloise	Strolling street musician on the streets of Europe	37-Theme-for- Heloise-15- SM478.mp3	Carefree, Comfortable, Pleasant, Easygoing, Calm, Gentle, Light, Relaxed, Laid Back, Accordion, Bass, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	0:24	SM478	37	0
Theme for Heloise	Strolling street musician on the streets of Europe	38-Theme-for- Heloise-15- SM478.mp3	Carefree, Comfortable, Pleasant, Easygoing, Calm, Gentle, Light, Relaxed, Laid Back, Violin, Acoustic Guitar, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	0:21	SM478	38	0
Wrap It Up with Italian	Bouncy and happy beat	39-Wrap-It-Up- with-Italian- FULL- SM478.mp3	Fun, Easygoing, Airy, Free, Bright, Cheerful, Playful, Feel Good, Happy, Lighthearted, Accordion, Percussion, Bass, World Music, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP)	Mixed Up World	0:31	SM478	39	0